DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
INVENTORY CONTROL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INVENTORY GUARDIAN LIMITED
INVENTORYSCENE LIMITED

INVENT PRODUCTION SERVICES LIMITED
INVENTURE GROUP LIMITED

INVENTURE GROUP LIMITED

INVENTUS IT LTD

INVENTY GROUP (UK) LIMITED

INVER ASSOCIATES LTD

INVERBROOM HOLIDAYS LIMITED

INVER CONSULTING LIMITED
INVERGORDON D GP LIMITED
INVERGORDON D GP LIMITED
INVERGORDON D GP LIMITED
INVERGORDON D GP LIMITED
INVERHOME LIMITED

INVERIN LIMITED

INVERSE LIGHTING DESIGN LTD.
INVERSION CONSULTANCY & SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INVERURIE VETS4PETS LIMITED
INVESCO PACIFIC GROUP LIMITED
INVESCORE LIMITED

INVESDOM LIMITED

INVESTEC PLC

INVESTEC PLC

INVESTEC ARGO MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INVESTEC BANK PLC

INVESTEC GROUP (UK) LIMITED
INVESTEC HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
INVESTEC INVESTMENTS LIMITED
INVESTEC 1 LIMITED

INVESTEC SECURITIES LIMITED
INVESTEC SSC (UK) LIMITED
INVESTED CONCEPTS LTD

INVESTEQ LIMITED

INVESTFIELD LIMITED

INVEST GREECE LTD

INVEST GREECE LTD

INVEST GREECE LTD

INVEST H5 LIMITED

INVESTIDO.ME LTD

INVESTIDO.ME LTD

INVESTIGATION & COLLECTIONS LIMITED
INVEST IN AFRICA

INVEST IN AFRICA

INVESTING IN GOOLE SOCIETY LTD
INVESTING IN PROPERTY LIMITED
INVESTINGREEN LTD

INVEST IN PROPERTES NA LTE LIMITED
INVEST IN PROPERTES NA LTE LIMITED
INVESTIO LIMITED

INVESTLAND GROUP LIMITED
INVESTMAIN LIMITED

INVESTMANAGE LIMITED

INVESTMENT & BEYOND LIMITED

04630251
06983676
07914933
10110966
11140445
11140445
10654117
08904662
07618717
05043609
09620025
08827529
08827529
08827529
08827529
01892610
10215829
05893919
09493353

11056047
02999396
08069550
08775614
03633621
03633621
10214612
00489604
02216551
04104510
09773502
00119609
01039229
04407179
09365762
07518336
10497609
10550408
10550408
10550408
06575874
11130615
11130615
05336606
FC034931
FC034931
06105008
10436700
09380029
11141459
11141459
08503688
03826235
02109262
05792045
07605136
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08/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
07/01/2018
03/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018

INVENTORIZE LIMITED

THE INVESTMENT & MANAGEMENT CO
LIMITED

INVESTMENT AND TAX ADVISORY
SERVICES LIMITED

INVESTMENT & WEALTH MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

INVESTMENT BRIEFINGS LIMITED
INVESTMENT CLAIMS LIMITED
INVESTMENT CLAIMS LIMITED
INVESTMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
INVESTMENT DISCOUNTS ON LINE LIMITED
INVESTMENT DOCS LIMITED
INVESTMENT FINTEC GROUP LIMITED
INVESTMENT FINTEC GROUP LIMITED
INVESTMENT IN MEDICAL MARIJUANA PLC
INVESTMENT ITEC CONNECT LIMITED
INVESTMENT ITEC CONNECT LIMITED
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

THE INVESTMENT OFFICE LTD
INVESTMENT OVERSIGHT LTD
INVESTMENT OVERSIGHT LTD
INVESTMENT PARTNERS AGENCY LTD
INVESTMENT PROPERTIES (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

INVESTMENTS IN EDUCATION LIMITED
INVESTMENT SOFTWARE GROUP LTD
INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS (CORPORATE
BENEFITS) LIMITED

INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS WEALTH
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INVESTMENTS PROPERTY PRODUCTION LTD.
INVESTMENTS 360 LIMITED
INVESTMENT TRUSTEES LIMITED
INVESTMENT TRUSTEES PROPERTIES
LIMITED

INVESTMENT WISE LIMITED

INVEST ONE PROPERTY GROUP LTD
INVEST ONE PROPERTY GROUP LTD
INVESTOR DUE DILIGENCE LTD

THE INVESTOR FORUM CIC
INVESTORGATERS LIMITED

INVESTOR GOLD MINING COMPANY LIMITED
INVESTORPOL LIMITED

INVESTOR PUBLISHING LIMITED
INVESTORS IN HOMES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

INVESTORS IN RADIO LIMITED
INVESTORS IN RADIO LIMITED
INVESTORS INTELLIGENCE LIMITED
INVEST PROPERTY LIMITED

INVESTREE LIMITED

INVEST RIPPLE LIMITED

INVEST RIPPLE LIMITED
INVESTSELECT PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

03150370
05780397

04206455

08083640

09356344
11064288
11064288
10068688
04231834
10536641
10480005
10480005
09122488
10479965
10479965
02070211

08502308
11133319
11133319
06225320
10079896

06084260
08835567
07458962

07333558

08291125
04754248
00592198
00679529

10354965
11130171
11130171
05033320
09242326
08063046
10230634
09369982
05001896
05918909

02979090
02979090
10458608
05010989
09341160
11131935
11131935
05052792

(b1)

05/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018
04/01/2018

05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
07/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

07/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018



