DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
INVENTORY CONTROL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04630251	(D4)	08/01/2018	INVENTORIZE LIMITED	03150370	(D1)	05/01/2018
INVENTORY GUARDIAN LIMITED	06983676	. ,	05/01/2018	THE INVESTMENT & MANAGEMENT CO	05780397	, ,	08/01/2018
INVENTORYSCENE LIMITED	07914933	. ,	08/01/2018	LIMITED	03700337	(DI)	00/01/2010
INVENT PRODUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	10110966	` '	03/01/2018	INVESTMENT AND TAX ADVISORY	04206455	(D1)	05/01/2018
INVENTURE GROUP LIMITED	11140445	. ,	09/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED	01200100	(DI)	00/01/2010
INVENTURE GROUP LIMITED	11140445	. ,	09/01/2018	INVESTMENT & WEALTH MANAGEMENT	08083640	(D1)	04/01/2018
INVENTUS IT LTD	10654117	, ,	08/01/2018	CONSULTANTS LIMITED	00003040	(DI)	04/01/2010
INVENTY GROUP (UK) LIMITED	08904662	. ,	08/01/2018	INVESTMENT BRIEFINGS LIMITED	09356344	(D4)	05/01/2018
INVER ASSOCIATES LTD	07618717	. ,	07/01/2018	INVESTMENT CLAIMS LIMITED	11064288	, ,	09/01/2018
INVER ASSOCIATES HID INVERBROOM HOLIDAYS LIMITED	05043609	. ,	03/01/2018	INVESTMENT CLAIMS LIMITED	11064288	, ,	09/01/2018
INVER CONSULTING LIMITED	09620025	. ,	07/01/2018	INVESTMENT CONSULTING LIMITED	10068688	, ,	05/01/2018
INVER CONSULTING HIMITED	08827529	` '	08/01/2018	INVESTMENT CONSOLITING LIMITED		, ,	05/01/2018
INVERGORDON D GP LIMITED	08827529	, ,	05/01/2018	INVESTMENT DOCS LIMITED	10536641	, ,	04/01/2018
INVERGORDON D GF LIMITED	08827529	. ,	05/01/2018	INVESTMENT BOCS LIMITED INVESTMENT FINTEC GROUP LIMITED	10480005	, ,	09/01/2018
INVERGORDON D GF LIMITED	08827529	. ,	05/01/2018	INVESTMENT FINITEC GROUP LIMITED	10480005	, ,	08/01/2018
INVERHOME LIMITED	01892610	/	04/01/2018	INVESTMENT FINITE GROOF LIMITED INVESTMENT IN MEDICAL MARIJUANA PLC		, ,	07/01/2018
INVERIN LIMITED	10215829	. ,	04/01/2018	INVESTMENT IN MEDICAL MARIOURNA FLC	10479965	, ,	09/01/2018
INVERSE LIGHTING DESIGN LTD.	05893919	. ,	08/01/2018	INVESTMENT ITEC CONNECT LIMITED	10479965	, ,	08/01/2018
	09493353	, ,	03/01/2018	INVESTMENT THEC CONNECT LIMITED INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS		, ,	04/01/2018
INVERSION CONSULTANCY & SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09493333	(DI)	03/01/2016	LIMITED	02070211	(CZ)	04/01/2010
	11056047	(00)	09/01/2018	THE INVESTMENT OFFICE LTD	08502308	/m1\	09/01/2018
INVERURIE VETS4PETS LIMITED INVESCO PACIFIC GROUP LIMITED	02999396	. ,	08/01/2018	INVESTMENT OFFICE LID	11133319	, ,	04/01/2018
	08069550	. ,	09/01/2018	INVESTMENT OVERSIGHT LTD	11133319	, ,	04/01/2018
INVESCORE LIMITED		, ,			06225320	, ,	04/01/2018
INVESDOM LIMITED INVESTEC PLC	08775614	. ,	05/01/2018	INVESTMENT PARTNERS AGENCY LTD		٠,	. , . ,
	03633621	. ,	08/01/2018	INVESTMENT PROPERTIES (NORTH WEST)	10079896	(DI)	03/01/2018
INVESTEC PLC	03633621	. ,	08/01/2018 03/01/2018	LIMITED INVESTMENTS IN EDUCATION LIMITED	0.000.40.00	(02)	05/01/0010
INVESTEC ARGO MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10214612 00489604	` '	, - ,		06084260	, ,	05/01/2018
INVESTEC BANK PLC			08/01/2018	INVESTMENT SOFTWARE GROUP LTD	08835567	, ,	09/01/2018
INVESTEC GROUP (UK) LIMITED	02216551		08/01/2018	INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS (CORPORATE	07458962	(D4)	05/01/2018
INVESTEC HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED	04104510	/	08/01/2018	BENEFITS) LIMITED	07222550	(~ O)	00/01/0010
INVESTEC INVESTMENTS LIMITED	09773502	/	08/01/2018	INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS WEALTH	07333558	(C2)	09/01/2018
INVESTEC 1 LIMITED	00119609	, ,	08/01/2018	MANAGEMENT LIMITED	00001105	(m1)	02/01/0010
INVESTEC SECURITIES LIMITED	01039229		08/01/2018	INVESTMENTS PROPERTY PRODUCTION LTD.		, ,	03/01/2018
INVESTEC SSC (UK) LIMITED	04407179	, ,	09/01/2018	INVESTMENTS 360 LIMITED	04754248	, ,	08/01/2018
INVESTED CONCEPTS LTD	09365762	, ,	04/01/2018	INVESTMENT TRUSTEES LIMITED	00592198	, ,	05/01/2018
INVESTEQ LIMITED	07518336	. ,	08/01/2018	INVESTMENT TRUSTEES PROPERTIES	00679529	(DI)	05/01/2018
INVESTFIELD LIMITED	10497609	. ,	03/01/2018	LIMITED	10054065	(5.4)	07/01/0010
INVEST GREECE LTD	10550408	. ,	04/01/2018	INVESTMENT WISE LIMITED	10354965	, ,	07/01/2018
INVEST GREECE LTD	10550408	, ,	04/01/2018	INVEST ONE PROPERTY GROUP LTD	11130171	, ,	03/01/2018
INVEST GREECE LTD	10550408	. ,	04/01/2018	INVEST ONE PROPERTY GROUP LTD	11130171	, ,	03/01/2018
INVEST H5 LIMITED	06575874	, ,	09/01/2018	INVESTOR DUE DILIGENCE LTD	05033320	, ,	05/01/2018
INVESTIDO.ME LTD	11130615	. ,	03/01/2018	THE INVESTOR FORUM CIC	09242326	, ,	03/01/2018
INVESTIDO.ME LTD	11130615	. ,	03/01/2018	INVESTORGATERS LIMITED	08063046	, ,	05/01/2018
INVESTIGATION & COLLECTIONS LIMITED		` '	08/01/2018	INVESTOR GOLD MINING COMPANY LIMITED		. ,	03/01/2018
INVEST IN AFRICA	FC034931	. ,	08/01/2018	INVESTORPOL LIMITED	09369982	` '	03/01/2018
INVEST IN AFRICA	FC034931	` '	08/01/2018	INVESTOR PUBLISHING LIMITED	05001896	, ,	03/01/2018
INVESTING IN GOOLE SOCIETY LTD	06105008	. ,	09/01/2018	INVESTORS IN HOMES MANAGEMENT	05918909	(C2)	09/01/2018
INVESTING IN PROPERTY LIMITED	10436700	, ,	03/01/2018	LIMITED			
INVESTINGREEN LTD	09380029		08/01/2018		02979090		08/01/2018
INVEST IN PROPERTES NA LTE LIMITED	11141459		09/01/2018		02979090		08/01/2018
INVEST IN PROPERTES NA LTE LIMITED	11141459		09/01/2018		10458608		05/01/2018
INVESTIO LIMITED	08503688		08/01/2018	INVEST PROPERTY LIMITED	05010989		05/01/2018
INVESTLAND GROUP LIMITED	03826235		08/01/2018		09341160		08/01/2018
INVESTMAIN LIMITED	02109262		09/01/2018	INVEST RIPPLE LIMITED	11131935		03/01/2018
INVESTMANAGE LIMITED	05792045		05/01/2018		11131935		03/01/2018
INVESTMENT & BEYOND LIMITED	07605136	(D1)	08/01/2018	INVESTSELECT PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	05052792	(D1)	03/01/2018